
附件1

参评节目推荐表

奖项名称：  陕西广播影视  奖             类

	创作单位
	
	推荐单位
	

	参评项目
	
	作品长度
	

	刊播栏目
	
	刊播时间
	

	作品标题
	

	主创人员

及其分工
	

	推  荐  意  见
	

	评 委  意  见
	


附件2

2022年度参评作品汇总表
送评单位：（盖章）                                                                      年     月     日

	编号
	类  别
	节目名称
	长度
	播出时间
	创作单位
	主创人员

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
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